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Torneo WE BARI 0301094B

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 1N Borino Paolo             ITA PUG BA 1679 0 0 1960 M 107157

10 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1603 0 0 1959 M 107163

4 1N Conti Pietro             ITA PUG BA 1642 0 0 1949 M 107150

16 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1582 0 0 1963 M 109374

6 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1668 0 0 1950 M 107152

14 2N Di Giglio Giacinto       ITA PUG BT 1546 0 0 1965 M 107651

24 2N Fasiello Mauro           ITA PUG LE 1570 0 0 1972 M 118104

22 3N Galesi Paolo             ITA PUG BA 1479 0 0 1969 M 117174

13 3N Iurilli Gaetano          ITA PUG BA 1476 0 0 1962 M 107649

8 2N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA PUG BA 1696 0 0 1959 M 107158

18 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1567 0 0 1966 M 111305

25 2N Makrodimitris Dimitrios  ITA PUG BA 1576 0 0 1975 M 118106

19 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1491 0 0 1971 M 115989

11 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1714 0 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1597 0 0 1958 M 117207

1 2N Muolo Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1668 0 0 1973 M 104375

5 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA PUG BA 1540 0 0 1965 M 107151

3 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA PUG BA 1588 0 0 1964 M 106994

17 2N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA PUG BA 1642 0 0 1986 M 109385

20 3N Resta Valerio            ITA PUG BA 1554 0 0 1984 M 116201

15 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA PUG BA 1674 0 0 1977 M 109366

2 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1669 0 0 1967 M 105805

12 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1245 0 0 1950 M 107647

21 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1985 M 116202

9 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1543 0 0 1974 M 107160
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 1N Borino Paolo             ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 107157

10 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 107163

4 1N Conti Pietro             ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1949 M 107150

16 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 109374

6 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 107152

14 2N Di Giglio Giacinto       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 107651

24 2N Fasiello Mauro           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1972 M 118104

22 3N Galesi Paolo             ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1969 M 117174

13 3N Iurilli Gaetano          ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 107649

8 2N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 107158

18 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 111305

25 2N Makrodimitris Dimitrios  ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1975 M 118106

19 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M 115989

11 1N Marrone Vincenzo         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1969 M 107646

23 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 117207

1 2N Muolo Angelo             ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1973 M 104375

5 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 107151

3 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 106994

17 2N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 109385

20 3N Resta Valerio            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1984 M 116201

15 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1977 M 109366

2 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 105805

12 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1245 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 107647

21 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1985 M 116202

9 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 107160
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